Vision Datum
Machine Vision LED Illumination
Machine Vision
Coaxial accessories for Line Scan Illumination
1
VISION DATUM Illumination For more info, pls visit: www.visiondatum.com
USEFUL INFORMATION
380

• Shadow elimination of large area circuit board fluctuant device
Examples of Li+ & LiC Kit Light Images
Explanation of Model Code
VT-LT3-PiC / LiC+ Kit - 100
Series Emitting Length
LT3-LiC Kit
LT3-LiC+ Kit
17
3
VISION DATUM IlluminationFor more info, pls visit: www.visiondatum.com
Overview
Light Controller Collection
Model Drive
Mode Input Voltage Output
Voltage Power Output  Current Channel Output Port Adapt to
line light
Digital Controller
VT-LT4-0506PWDC-2 Constant
Current 88V-264V 5V
Total:6W/Singlel:3W
Expandable:
Total:12W/Single:6W
/ 2 SMP-03V
VT-LT4-2420PWDC-2 Constant
Voltage 88V-264V 24V Total:20W
Single:20W / 2 SMP-03V
VT-LT4-2460PWDC-4 Constant
Voltage 88V-264V 24V Total:60W
Single:25W / 4 SMP-03V
VT-LT4-24150PWDC-4 Constant
Voltage 88V-264V 24V Total:150W
Single:70W / 4 SMP-03V
VT-LT3-24240PWDC-2 Constant
Current
100V-120V(Ver.A)
200V-240V(Ver.B) 24V 240W Total:10A
Single:10A 2 19M-5 √
VT-LT3-24500PWDC-2 Constant
Voltage 100V-240V 24V 480W
Total:20A
Single:light 9A,
 fan 1A
2 19M-2E
VT-LT4-48300PWDC-1 Constant
Current 90V-264V 48V 300W 0-6A 1 -
Stroboscopic Controller  (With Brightening Module)
VT-LT3-PLU24120-4 Constant
Voltage 100V-240V 48V 120W 10A(Instantaneous
Value) 4 SMP-03V-BC
VT-LT3-PLU24200-2 Constant
Voltage 100V-240V 48V 200W 50A(Instantaneous
Value) 2 12M-2
VT-LT3-PLU24200-4 Constant
Voltage 100V-240V 48V 200W 25A(Instantaneous
Value) 4 SMP-03V-BC
Line Source Stroboscopic Controller  (With Brightening Module)
VT-LT3-PLU481000LI-6 Constant
Voltage 100V-240V 48V 1000W Total:25A
Single:25A 6 16M-2 √
Line Source Controller
VT-LT3-24300PWLI-1 Constant
Voltage 100V-240V 24V ≤ 300W 12.5A 1 AM20K4Z √
VT-LT3-48600PWLI-2 Constant
Current
100V-120V(Ver.A)
200V-240V(Ver.B) 48V 600W Total:12A
Single:6A 2 19M-6 √
VT-LT3-48600PWLIN-1 Constant
Current
100V-120V(Ver.A)
180V-240V(Ver.B) 48V ≤ 600W Total:12A
Single:6A 1 19M-6 √